
NAKED PINA COLADA

COCKTAILS

Drinks Menu

ROD LERT

GIN, PIMM’S NO.1,

WATERMELON, LIME,

ELDER FLOWER, SODA

YEOJA LOVER

SOJU VODKA, LYCHEE,

ROSE, ELDER FLOWER, TIME, 

EGG WHITE

PHUKET ISLAND

BUTTERFLY PEA, GIN 

BLUE CURACAO, ORANGE, 

YUZU, LIME

TROPICAL GARDEN

JAPANESE DRY GIN, 

PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, 

JASMIN TEA SYRUP, LIME

I’M NOT A MOJITO

2 OUNCES GIN  

4 OUNCES TONIC WATER

2 LIME WHEELS

HOOK PUNCH

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

LEMON & LIME JUICE

GINGER ALE

PINA COLADA

RUM, MALIBU ,
PINEAPPLE, COCONUT

CREAM

LONG ISLAND

 ICED TEA

VODKA, WHITE RUM, GIN,
TEQUILA, CONTREAU,

LIME, COCA COLA

ZOMBIE

WHITE RUM, DARK RUM,

COINTREAU, PINEAPPLE,

ORANGE, LIME

GRAPEFRUIT HONEY 

ROSEMARY MARGARITA

TEQUILA CONTREAU, GRAPEFRUIT,

HONEY ROSEMARY SYRUP, LIME

CUDDLE ON THE

BEACH 

CRANBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT,

ORANGE AND LEMON JUICE 

WITH PEACH OR LYCHEE

MONIN

MOCKTAILS

COCONUT MILK

PINEAPPLE JUICE

LEMON & LIME JUICE

(PEACH OR LYCHEE)

$18 $20 $18

$18

$20

$18$18 $20 $18

$10.9

$10.9

$10.9

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS
*NOT AVAILABLE ON SATURDAY - SUNDAY

 BETWEEN 15.00 - 17.00*

FRENCH MARTINI

VODKA, CHAMBORD
, PINEAPPLE, LIME

$18



ICE LEMON TEA

O-LIENG

GREEN MILK TEA

ICED MILO

BEER BOTTLEBEER BOTTLE
CHANG (THAILAND)

GIN

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES PALE ALE $8

BEER TAPBEER TAP

TRADITIONAL THAI DRINKS Drinks MenuTHAI MILK TEA

ชานม
THAI ORIGINAL LATTE

กาแฟโบราณไทย

ชามะนาว
NOM YEN

นมเย็นชมพู

CHA DUM YEN

ชาดำเย็น

โอเลี้ยง

ชาเขียวลาเต้

ไมโลเย็น

ICED BLENDED
THAI MILK TEA FRAPPE

ชานมปั่ น

THAI ORIGINAL COFFEE FRAPPE

กาแฟโบราณปั่ น

NOM YEN FRAPPE

นมเย็นปั่ น

MILO FRAPPE

ไมโลปั่ น

THAI STYLE MILK SHAKE

นมสดปั่ น

FRUIT JUICES
COCONUT JUICE

น้ำมะพร้าว

GREEN MILK TEA FRAPPE

ชาเขียวปั่ น

PALM JUICE

น้ำตาลสด

ORANGE JUICE

น้ำส้ม

APPLE JUICE

น้ำแอปเปิ้ ล

FRUIT ICED BLENDED
COCONUT FRAPPE

น้ำมะพร้าวปั่ น

LIME FRAPPE

น้ำมะนาวปั่ น

SOFT DRINKS

THAI RED SYRUP & LEMON SODA

LEMON LIME BITTER

PINK LEMONADE

BUNDERBERG GINGER BEER

COKE ZERO, COKE, FANTA

SPRITE, SOLO

RED BULL

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ML

SPRING WATER
600 ML BOTTLE

POT TEA
EARL GREY | PEPPERMINT | GREENTEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

135* EAST HYOGO DRY | GORDON’S | BOMBAY

HANDRICKS’S

LIQUEUR
CHAMBORD WITH SPRITE

MALIBU WITH PINEAPLLE JUICE

MIDORI WITH SPRITE

JAGERMEISTER WTH RED BULL

SINGHA  (THAILAND)SINGHA  (THAILAND)

ASAHI (JAPAN)ASAHI (JAPAN)

TSINGTAO

THE GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK | CHIVAS REGAL

WHISKEY

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$6.9

$6.9

$5.5

$5.5

$7.9

$7.9

$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$4.9
$4.5

$4.9
$5.9

$3.0

$4.5

$9
$10

$8.5
$7.5
$7.5
$10.9

$11.9Schooner $39Jug
$12.9Schooner $42Jug

$8

$8

$9

WINE LIST

MICHINBURY, SUNNY HILLS NSW

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

PINOT GRIS 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

RED WINERED WINE

SHIRAZ CABERNET

PINOT NOIR

$10.9 / $49
$10.9 / $49
$10.9 / $49

$10.9 / $49
$10.9 / $49

RENOWNED FOR ITS RICH HISTORY, ESTABLISHED IN THE LATE 19TH CENTURY, THE WINERY HAS
MAINTAINED A TRADITION OF PRODUCING HIGH-QUALITY WINES THAT CATER TO A DIVERSE RANGE
OF PALATES. 

(GLASS / BOTTLE) (GLASS / BOTTLE)

SPARKLING WINE
MT GAMBIER, COONAWARRA SOUTH AUSTRALIA

$11.90(200 ML BOTTLE)

SPECIAL WINE 

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

MOSCATO

ROSE
$49
$49

(750 ML BOTTLE)

FULLY LICENSED WITH BYO PERMISSION

WINE ONLY AND $15 CORKAGE PER BOTTLE

ICED LYCHEE TEA
ชาลิ้นจี่

$6.9

$9

MERLOT $10.9

SPY COCKTAIL (THAILAND) $9
MAITAI STRAWBERRY | BUTTERFLY KISS MIXED BERRY | KAMIKAZE BLUE LIMEHENESSY V.S.O.P PRIVILEGE | MARTELL V.S.O.P

COGNAC $12

CORONA $9

ORIGINAL | PEACH | GRAPE

SOJU $18

JIM BEAN | MAKER’S MARK | JACK DANIELS

BOURBON$9

TEQUILA
SIERRA TEQUILA REPOSADO

$9

MEKHONG (THAILAND) | SANGSOM (THAILAND)

RUM
KRAKEN $9

$8

VODKA
ABOSOLUTE VODKA  |  BELVEDERE

$9


